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ENT DE L'OUEST BUISSENAL  ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                19-05-12 369 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.40     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  1  306607 412720910 111828.0 1403,44 
  2 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5  302246 9051619 8 111547.2 1400,67 
  3 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  7  1  289916 9006038 9 110723.7 1397,89 
  4 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  8       2 9036397 8 111615.1 1397,66 
  5 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  1  305397 9113537 6 111841.3 1396,48 
  6 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  4  3  306706 903923910 112002.0 1393,91 
  7 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  2  310617 905551610 112251.0 1393,83 
  8 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  2       2 9045327 8 111912.3 1393,19 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 10  291770 904410310 110935.0 1392,14 
 10 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 17       2 9034992 8 110938.0 1391,81 
 11 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24  2  284664 9057207 9 110440.3 1390,82 
 12 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  2       3 9072881 9 111727.1 1389,94 
 13 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  5       2 9026226 7 112105.0 1386,83 
 14 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  4  1       2 903938610 112112.0 1386,56 
 15 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12  7  291529 9025554 8 111036.0 1384,28 
 16 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16 16  306752 904700610 112136.0 1384,26 
 17 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24  3       2 904121310 110557.3 1382,17 
 18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  9       3 801608610 111108.0 1381,92 
 19 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  1  289139 9005452 9 110926.0 1380,57 
 20 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  4  289480 906829210 110950.7 1379,48 
 21 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  5       2 9013409 8 112511.0 1379,40 
 22 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  1  311563 905905310 112555.0 1379,10 
 23 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  4       4 903686010 111929.1 1377,06 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  2       4 801608810 111153.0 1377,03 
 25 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       2 9012048 9 112621.0 1376,46 
 26 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12  3       2 4141606 8 111153.0 1375,89 
 27 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     1  1  283051 9055111 8 110546.0 1375,58 
 28 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  6  289666 9005247 9 111034.7 1375,56 
 29 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19 14  285864 902548310 110754.2 1374,98 
 30 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24  7       3 9040279 8 110704.3 1374,70 
 31 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  7       5 904412010 111227.0 1373,35 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  5       6 904411410 111229.0 1373,14 
 33 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  1  310858 9034308 7 112640.0 1371,43 
 34 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  1       3 905554610 112631.0 1371,28 
 35 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  4  1  306204 4156852 7 112318.0 1371,27 
 36 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 10  2  297723 905225110 111713.8 1370,54 
 37 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  4       7 9068093 9 111255.0 1370,34 
 38 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  3  293876 903889910 111432.0 1369,83 
 39 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  7  4       2 9110962 8 111144.7 1369,18 
 40 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19  6       2 9118215 6 110850.2 1368,83 
 41 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1  289577 906803210 111136.0 1368,51 
 42 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  7       2 9006822 9 111127.0 1367,41 
 43 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  5  292734 9099903 6 111412.0 1366,64 
 44 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12  8       3 906582610 111325.0 1366,01 
 45 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24 10       4 904122510 110824.3 1365,92 
 46 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  7       3 9016252 7 112340.3 1365,38 
 47 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24 12       5 904121810 110831.3 1365,15 
 48 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24 15       6 9040324 8 110832.3 1365,04 
 49 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24  1       7 904120910 110832.3 1365,04 
 50 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  6  1  286893 905761510 111018.0 1364,20 
 51 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  6       4 9013440 8 112742.0 1364,15 
 52 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  2  311741 905531610 112833.3 1363,95 
 53 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  4       2 9066234 9 111454.0 1362,18 
 54 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  6       3 906831010 111222.0 1361,51 
 55 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  7       5 903664210 112205.1 1360,94 
 56 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  1       2 9005225 9 111254.7 1360,50 
 57 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  2       3 9030716 8 111510.0 1360,50 
 58 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 19       8 904422810 111443.0 1358,85 
 59 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       6 9036399 8 112242.1 1357,18 
 60 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  4  300315 903612410 112120.8 1356,76 
 61 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  7       2 903867710 111642.0 1356,14 
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 62 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12 12       4 314975010 111459.0 1356,05 
 63 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  2       3 412720810 112632.0 1353,46 
 64 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 10  1       2 9066965 9 111958.7 1353,42 
 65 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  1       4 9066247 9 111619.0 1353,27 
 66 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4  301742 903688710 112313.0 1351,79 
 67 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS     2  2  283036 9083469 9 110923.0 1351,76 
 68 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  6       5 9062770 9 111637.0 1351,39 
 69 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  7       2 905505310 113002.0 1351,35 
 70 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  4       3 9011149 9 113003.0 1351,26 
 71 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  4       3 903864010 111730.0 1351,15 
 72 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     12 11  289133 904100910 111401.5 1350,93 
 73 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     5  3  291595 9066020 9 111558.0 1350,18 
 74 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  3       2 9072964 9 112234.8 1349,25 
 75 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12 10       5 9018026 9 111605.0 1349,15 
 76 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    4  4  294364 905608010 111825.7 1347,65 
 77 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       2 903689510 112357.0 1347,35 
 78 WAROUX EUGŠNE ET FILL PERUWELZ  4  3  285410 9088296 8 111151.0 1347,22 
 79 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  3       9 9062258 9 111637.0 1346,93 
 80 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   3  3  301028 905605110 112334.7 1346,41 
 81 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  296201 905822810 112003.3 1346,03 
 82 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  5       3 9005216 9 111515.7 1345,65 
 83 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  2       2 9005273 9 111515.7 1344,78 
 84 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 9067210 9 112017.3 1344,60 
 85 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19  3       3 9069439 9 111236.2 1344,58 
 86 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  6       3 903611510 112332.8 1343,41 
 87 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    4  1       2 9059974 9 111907.7 1343,33 
 88 WAROUX EUGŠNE ET FILL PERUWELZ  4  2       2 9069316 9 111230.0 1343,10 
 89 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  1      10 904418210 111724.0 1342,08 
 90 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24  4       8 904124310 111213.3 1341,34 
 91 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     10  1  289201 904217110 111537.2 1341,25 
 92 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  8       5 9011062 9 113137.0 1341,07 
 93 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19  9       4 902548410 111311.2 1340,91 
 94 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  3       4 905507210 113155.0 1340,39 
 95 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19 11       5 9028947 8 111316.2 1340,39 
 96 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     10  4       2 9053838 7 111548.2 1340,10 
 97 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15 11       6 9013420 8 113159.0 1338,95 
 98 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  4       7 9011035 9 113203.0 1338,57 
 99 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16 15       4 9013341 6 111602.0 1338,40 
100 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16  2       5 9005465 9 111604.0 1338,18 
101 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16  3       2 9026287 7 112921.0 1337,47 
102 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 24 11       9 904125510 111255.3 1336,93 
103 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  9       8 905550110 113230.0 1335,98 
104 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  7       4 906824710 111649.7 1335,92 
105 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 13      11 904411610 111846.0 1333,69 
106 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  3       9 9013071 8 113258.0 1333,31 
107 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  3       4 412724210 113037.0 1329,51 
108 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  5       3 9005259 9 111748.7 1329,04 
109 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  6  5       2 904113610 111553.0 1328,93 
110 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  4       5 9005234 9 111802.7 1328,46 
111 MAQUET PHILIPPE       WASMES A  7  2  287475 428201110 111631.0 1327,72 
112 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  7  3       3 9006923 9 111825.7 1327,28 
113 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  4  3       2 4215945 8 113043.0 1327,18 
114 DEBLIQUY FR‚D‚RIC     BURY      1  1  288900 9006382 9 111750.0 1326,23 
115 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 19  5       6 9020514 6 111604.2 1323,02 
116 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     12  3       2 9117829 6 111841.4 1322,10 
117 WAROUX RONALD         WIERS     8  3  283097 9069326 9 111414.0 1321,43 
118 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       3 905905510 113604.0 1319,81 
119 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16 11       3 904703310 113236.0 1318,80 
120 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 16 16       6 9005414 9 111927.0 1317,56 
121 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY    10  7  291824 905730110 112147.0 1315,81 
122 MAQUET PHILIPPE       WASMES A  7  1       2 903892710 111854.0 1313,27 
123 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE     8  1       4 903865610 112401.0 1311,84 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST BUISSENAL  ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                19-05-12 383 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.40     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
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 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  2  306706 906520711 111720.0 1411,21 
  2 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  7       2 906528711 111723.0 1410,90 
  3 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 16       3 906537011 111900.0 1400,47 
  4 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 15       4 906545011 112005.0 1393,58 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  5       5 906527911 112007.0 1393,38 
  6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  1  291770 903736411 110938.0 1391,81 
  7 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  5  294364 902811511 111130.7 1391,71 
  8 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  5  289480 903441311 110819.7 1389,54 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  3       6 906524411 112047.0 1389,17 
 10 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  6  306607 907721111 112054.0 1387,98 
 11 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  3       2 903445611 110836.7 1387,65 
 12 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  1       7 906524111 112102.0 1387,59 
 13 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  2  311563 903635111 112435.0 1387,29 
 14 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  3  305397 907242811 112009.3 1387,18 
 15 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 14       8 906527611 112107.0 1387,07 
 16 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904715311 112508.3 1384,66 
 17 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  2       2 903733311 111101.0 1382,68 
 18 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  4  3  300315 907173311 111724.8 1381,31 
 19 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16 13  284664 907811811 110607.3 1381,05 
 20 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  6  310617 904684411 112507.0 1379,80 
 21 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  6  291595 907549111 111129.0 1378,81 
 22 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  3  310858 904650711 112535.0 1378,02 
 23 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     17  5  289133 906110511 110959.5 1376,88 
 24 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10 10  292734 903796011 111257.0 1374,66 
 25 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     7  3  283587 907285311 110648.3 1371,28 
 26 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  9  9  289916 903520711 111130.7 1370,68 
 27 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  5  286893  96205511 110921.0 1370,40 
 28 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  2       2 904716311 112729.3 1370,35 
 29 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  9  3       2 903520611 111133.7 1370,35 
 30 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  4       3 903445711 111114.7 1370,34 
 31 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  4       2  96202611 110922.0 1370,29 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  3       3 903738411 111257.0 1370,13 
 33 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  7       2 904650311 112701.0 1369,31 
 34 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    10  4  293876 905722211 111437.0 1369,31 
 35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  7       4 903736511 111306.0 1369,17 
 36 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16 11       2 907815111 110823.3 1366,03 
 37 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16 14       3 907811911 110830.3 1365,26 
 38 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16 14  307779 905642811 112545.0 1363,35 
 39 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 13       9 906537311 112501.0 1363,04 
 40 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  1       2 907721711 112501.0 1362,59 
 41 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     7  6       2 907284211 110807.3 1362,59 
 42 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     7  7       3 907283711 110814.3 1361,83 
 43 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  4  289666 903545711 111250.7 1360,92 
 44 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  9  5       3 418918911 111320.7 1358,91 
 45 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     3  1  283051 907278111 110821.0 1358,54 
 46 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  4       2 907693811 111713.7 1355,08 
 47 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   4  4  302246 907163211 112308.1 1354,54 
 48 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  4       2 904683711 112921.0 1354,33 
 49 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     7  2       4 907285811 110925.3 1354,14 
 50 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    10  3       2 905724011 111713.0 1352,92 
 51 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  1       2 903793411 111630.0 1352,11 
 52 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     3  2       2 907278511 110923.0 1351,82 
 53 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15 10       3 904682611 112951.0 1351,39 
 54 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  4       3 904657311 113018.0 1349,80 
 55 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  9  4       4 904730311 111448.7 1349,63 
 56 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  5       3 404876311 111657.0 1349,31 
 57 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 40  306752 905612911 112740.0 1347,36 
 58 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  3       2 903868411 111631.0 1346,76 
 59 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  2       4 903442311 111518.7 1344,46 
 60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1  289577 903508011 111534.0 1343,32 
 61 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     17  1       2 906114011 111520.5 1342,67 
 62 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 15       3  97043311 111352.0 1341,45 
 63 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  2  301742 907191211 112457.0 1341,36 
 64 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 19       4  96202511 111357.0 1340,93 
 65 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  4      10 906536311 112845.0 1340,79 
 66 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 30       2 905618111 112852.0 1340,31 
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 67 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2       2 903504911 111604.0 1340,21 
 68 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  7  2  300615 907176411 112437.3 1338,31 
 69 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  8       4 904682011 113210.0 1337,91 
 70 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   7  4  292242 903564411 111830.0 1337,48 
 71 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  7       5  96200811 111431.0 1337,39 
 72 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15 10  310318 904726211 113214.0 1336,22 
 73 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  5       2 907243411 112833.3 1336,20 
 74 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  5  301028 600494611 112526.7 1335,26 
 75 WAROUX RONALD         WIERS     6  4  283097 905804411 111216.0 1333,68 
 76 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  4  4  286949 903470611 111512.0 1333,41 
 77 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  4       3 907240411 112916.3 1332,03 
 78 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS     3  1  283036 907269711 111239.0 1330,98 
 79 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16  7       4 907817711 111418.3 1328,31 
 80 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY    21  1  291824 903824211 112011.0 1325,36 
 81 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     7  2       3 907546111 112009.0 1324,53 
 82 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11 11       5 903747011 112021.0 1324,11 
 83 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16  9       5 907814511 111513.3 1322,65 
 84 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 21       6  96202311 111742.0 1317,83 
 85 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 20       7  96203011 111745.0 1317,53 
 86 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15 12       2 904724511 113537.0 1317,05 
 87 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   10  7       4 903796111 112217.0 1316,93 
 88 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     7  1       5 907298711 111521.3 1316,82 
 89 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  6       4 904652211 113607.0 1316,54 
 90 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    10  5       3 905720211 112314.0 1316,44 
 91 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  2       5 904656311 113619.0 1315,43 
 92 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 29       3 905617911 113312.0 1315,40 
 93 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  8      11 906529711 113331.0 1313,42 
 94 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ 16  8       6 907813011 111650.3 1312,79 
 95 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16  4       2 905643811 113430.0 1312,48 
 96 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       2 903635211 113738.0 1311,10 
 97 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 42       4 905613211 113400.0 1310,91 
 98 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     17  3       3 906117311 112041.4 1310,13 
 99 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10 10       6 904717611 113733.0 1308,59 
100 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   7  6       2 903580311 112324.0 1308,16 
101 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  7       3 907723911 113450.0 1305,64 
102 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3       3 904714911 113852.3 1305,06 
103 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  2       2 902800411 113115.7 1301,68 
104 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES   6  3  304646 902818311 113439.3 1298,27 
105 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     3  3       3 907278411 111803.0 1298,09 
106 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15  3       3 904729911 113906.0 1297,85 
107 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  6  6       5 903443111 112305.7 1297,56 
108 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  9       6 903731011 112457.0 1297,04 
109 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  4       2 907191511 113304.0 1294,66 
110 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44  6       5 905612611 113709.0 1293,48 
111 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 34       6 905610611 113718.0 1292,68 
112 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  8  5  285864 905819811 112122.2 1291,33 
113 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 11      12 906523111 113737.0 1290,76 
114 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 18       8  96202411 112239.0 1288,54 
115 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       3 903634511 114205.0 1287,01 
116 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    10  1       4 905721111 112832.0 1285,92 
117 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  3       5 904680211 114144.0 1284,95 
118 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  5       2 903549711 112535.7 1284,01 
119 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 12      13 906537411 113901.0 1283,19 
120 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  7  1       2 907176811 113416.3 1283,18 
121 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  9      14 906534511 113906.0 1282,75 
122 BOCQUILLON MAURICE    ROUCOURT  4  1       2 903472911 112344.0 1282,55 
123 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 10       9  96206511 112359.0 1280,86 
124 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16  6       3 905645911 114025.0 1280,18 
125 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  8       3 902811111 112957.7 1280,06 
126 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  6       3 902801311 113512.7 1279,81 
127 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 14       7 905614411 113957.0 1278,40 
128 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44  5       8 905616311 113959.0 1278,21 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                19-05-12 199 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.40     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
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 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  1  306607 412720910 111828.0 1403,44 
  2 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5  302246 9051619 8 111547.2 1400,67 
  3 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  8       2 9036397 8 111615.1 1397,66 
  4 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  1  305397 9113537 6 111841.3 1396,48 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  4  3  306706 903923910 112002.0 1393,91 
  6 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  2  310617 905551610 112251.0 1393,83 
  7 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  2       2 9045327 8 111912.3 1393,19 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 10  291770 904410310 110935.0 1392,14 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 17       2 9034992 8 110938.0 1391,81 
 10 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  2       3 9072881 9 111727.1 1389,94 
 11 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  5       2 9026226 7 112105.0 1386,83 
 12 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  4  1       2 903938610 112112.0 1386,56 
 13 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16 16  306752 904700610 112136.0 1384,26 
 14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  9       3 801608610 111108.0 1381,92 
 15 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  5       2 9013409 8 112511.0 1379,40 
 16 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  1  311563 905905310 112555.0 1379,10 
 17 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  4       4 903686010 111929.1 1377,06 
 18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  2       4 801608810 111153.0 1377,03 
 19 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       2 9012048 9 112621.0 1376,46 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  7       5 904412010 111227.0 1373,35 
 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  5       6 904411410 111229.0 1373,14 
 22 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  1  310858 9034308 7 112640.0 1371,43 
 23 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  1       3 905554610 112631.0 1371,28 
 24 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  4  1  306204 4156852 7 112318.0 1371,27 
 25 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 10  2  297723 905225110 111713.8 1370,54 
 26 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  4       7 9068093 9 111255.0 1370,34 
 27 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  8  7       3 9016252 7 112340.3 1365,38 
 28 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  6  1  286893 905761510 111018.0 1364,20 
 29 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  6       4 9013440 8 112742.0 1364,15 
 30 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  2  311741 905531610 112833.3 1363,95 
 31 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  7       5 903664210 112205.1 1360,94 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 19       8 904422810 111443.0 1358,85 
 33 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       6 9036399 8 112242.1 1357,18 
 34 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  4  300315 903612410 112120.8 1356,76 
 35 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  2       3 412720810 112632.0 1353,46 
 36 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 10  1       2 9066965 9 111958.7 1353,42 
 37 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4  301742 903688710 112313.0 1351,79 
 38 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  7       2 905505310 113002.0 1351,35 
 39 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  4       3 9011149 9 113003.0 1351,26 
 40 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  3       2 9072964 9 112234.8 1349,25 
 41 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    4  4  294364 905608010 111825.7 1347,65 
 42 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       2 903689510 112357.0 1347,35 
 43 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  3       9 9062258 9 111637.0 1346,93 
 44 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   3  3  301028 905605110 112334.7 1346,41 
 45 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  296201 905822810 112003.3 1346,03 
 46 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 9067210 9 112017.3 1344,60 
 47 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  6       3 903611510 112332.8 1343,41 
 48 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    4  1       2 9059974 9 111907.7 1343,33 
 49 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21  1      10 904418210 111724.0 1342,08 
 50 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  8       5 9011062 9 113137.0 1341,07 
 51 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  3       4 905507210 113155.0 1340,39 
 52 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15 11       6 9013420 8 113159.0 1338,95 
 53 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  4       7 9011035 9 113203.0 1338,57 
 54 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16  3       2 9026287 7 112921.0 1337,47 
 55 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  9       8 905550110 113230.0 1335,98 
 56 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 21 13      11 904411610 111846.0 1333,69 
 57 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  3       9 9013071 8 113258.0 1333,31 
 58 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   5  3       4 412724210 113037.0 1329,51 
 59 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  6  5       2 904113610 111553.0 1328,93 
 60 DOGIMONT JEAN MARIE   AMOUGIES  4  3       2 4215945 8 113043.0 1327,18 
 61 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       3 905905510 113604.0 1319,81 
 62 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  16 11       3 904703310 113236.0 1318,80 
 63 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY    10  7  291824 905730110 112147.0 1315,81 
 64 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY    10 10       2 910766310 112248.0 1309,80 
 65 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 10  4  307779 904678610 113509.0 1308,85 
 66 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15 13      10 905554110 113820.0 1303,29 
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 67 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 10  5       2 904679410 113614.0 1302,85 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                19-05-12 251 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.40     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  2  306706 906520711 111720.0 1411,21 
  2 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  7       2 906528711 111723.0 1410,90 
  3 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 16       3 906537011 111900.0 1400,47 
  4 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 15       4 906545011 112005.0 1393,58 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  5       5 906527911 112007.0 1393,38 
  6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  1  291770 903736411 110938.0 1391,81 
  7 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  5  294364 902811511 111130.7 1391,71 
  8 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  3       6 906524411 112047.0 1389,17 
  9 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  6  306607 907721111 112054.0 1387,98 
 10 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  1       7 906524111 112102.0 1387,59 
 11 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  2  311563 903635111 112435.0 1387,29 
 12 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  3  305397 907242811 112009.3 1387,18 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 14       8 906527611 112107.0 1387,07 
 14 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904715311 112508.3 1384,66 
 15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  2       2 903733311 111101.0 1382,68 
 16 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  4  3  300315 907173311 111724.8 1381,31 
 17 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  6  310617 904684411 112507.0 1379,80 
 18 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  3  310858 904650711 112535.0 1378,02 
 19 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  5  286893  96205511 110921.0 1370,40 
 20 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  2       2 904716311 112729.3 1370,35 
 21 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  4       2  96202611 110922.0 1370,29 
 22 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  3       3 903738411 111257.0 1370,13 
 23 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  7       2 904650311 112701.0 1369,31 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  7       4 903736511 111306.0 1369,17 
 25 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16 14  307779 905642811 112545.0 1363,35 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 13       9 906537311 112501.0 1363,04 
 27 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  1       2 907721711 112501.0 1362,59 
 28 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  4       2 907693811 111713.7 1355,08 
 29 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   4  4  302246 907163211 112308.1 1354,54 
 30 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  4       2 904683711 112921.0 1354,33 
 31 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15 10       3 904682611 112951.0 1351,39 
 32 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  4       3 904657311 113018.0 1349,80 
 33 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 40  306752 905612911 112740.0 1347,36 
 34 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 15       3  97043311 111352.0 1341,45 
 35 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  2  301742 907191211 112457.0 1341,36 
 36 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 19       4  96202511 111357.0 1340,93 
 37 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  4      10 906536311 112845.0 1340,79 
 38 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 30       2 905618111 112852.0 1340,31 
 39 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  7  2  300615 907176411 112437.3 1338,31 
 40 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  8       4 904682011 113210.0 1337,91 
 41 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22  7       5  96200811 111431.0 1337,39 
 42 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15 10  310318 904726211 113214.0 1336,22 
 43 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  5       2 907243411 112833.3 1336,20 
 44 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  5  301028 600494611 112526.7 1335,26 
 45 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  5  4       3 907240411 112916.3 1332,03 
 46 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY    21  1  291824 903824211 112011.0 1325,36 
 47 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11 11       5 903747011 112021.0 1324,11 
 48 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 21       6  96202311 111742.0 1317,83 
 49 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 20       7  96203011 111745.0 1317,53 
 50 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15 12       2 904724511 113537.0 1317,05 
 51 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  6       4 904652211 113607.0 1316,54 
 52 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10  2       5 904656311 113619.0 1315,43 
 53 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 29       3 905617911 113312.0 1315,40 
 54 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  8      11 906529711 113331.0 1313,42 
 55 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16  4       2 905643811 113430.0 1312,48 
 56 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       2 903635211 113738.0 1311,10 
 57 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 42       4 905613211 113400.0 1310,91 
 58 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL 10 10       6 904717611 113733.0 1308,59 
 59 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE   7  7       3 907723911 113450.0 1305,64 
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 60 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3       3 904714911 113852.3 1305,06 
 61 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  2       2 902800411 113115.7 1301,68 
 62 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES   6  3  304646 902818311 113439.3 1298,27 
 63 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15  3       3 904729911 113906.0 1297,85 
 64 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  9       6 903731011 112457.0 1297,04 
 65 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  4       2 907191511 113304.0 1294,66 
 66 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44  6       5 905612611 113709.0 1293,48 
 67 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 34       6 905610611 113718.0 1292,68 
 68 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 11      12 906523111 113737.0 1290,76 
 69 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 18       8  96202411 112239.0 1288,54 
 70 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  3       3 903634511 114205.0 1287,01 
 71 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 15  3       5 904680211 114144.0 1284,95 
 72 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17 12      13 906537411 113901.0 1283,19 
 73 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  7  1       2 907176811 113416.3 1283,18 
 74 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 17  9      14 906534511 113906.0 1282,75 
 75 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 10       9  96206511 112359.0 1280,86 
 76 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 16  6       3 905645911 114025.0 1280,18 
 77 BOSSUT-CRETEUR        MAULDE    9  8       3 902811111 112957.7 1280,06 
 78 DEVOS MICHEL ET BENOI FRASNES   7  6       3 902801311 113512.7 1279,81 
 79 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44 14       7 905614411 113957.0 1278,40 
 80 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  44  5       8 905616311 113959.0 1278,21 
 81 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 15 15       4 904728911 114302.0 1276,84 
 82 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 22 16      10  93891811 112522.0 1273,01 
 83 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   4  1       2 907163411 113744.9 1271,29 
 84 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 11  8       7 800426011 112934.0 1270,95 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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